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SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL, NAGPUR 
in collaboration with 

NATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 
organizes 

NATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITION - 2024 

MEMORIAL ROUND RESULT 

TEAMCODE 
TC-05 
TC-06 
TC-10 
TC-19 
TC-25 
TC-30 
TC-31 
TC-46 
TC-50 
TC-51 
TC-55 
TC-57 
TC""6 
TC-71 
TC-72 
TC-73 
TC-77 
TC-85 
TC-86 
TC-88 

• Dr. Aditee Godbole 
Faculty In-Charge 

Moot Court Association 
Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur 

WAITING LIST 

TEAMCODE 
TC-47 
TC-04 
TC-18 
TC-81 
TC-84 

Prof. (Dr.) Sukhvinder Singh Dari 
Direttor 

Symbiosis Law School, Nagpur 
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